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2023-2024

July

October April

January

February

March

August

November May

September

December June

O ' N E I L L  P U B L I C  S C H O O L S  C A L E N D A R
A p p r o v e d  -  0 2 - 1 3 - 2 0 2 3

Fall Practices Begin             

School Board Meeting 

School Board Meeting

School Board Meeting  

 13

Staff Development   

First Day of School
    - 1:30 Dismissal                    

No School - Labor Day  

No School                   

No School                     

No School 
   - Easter Break                  

No School 
   - Easter Break
Optional Student
   Make Up Day

Senior's Last Day    
Graduation       

Student's Last Day
    1:30 pm Dismissal       
Staff Development     

Memorial Day                      

Independence Day           

No School - Students
    - Staff Development              

Students Return      

No School - Students
   - Staff Development              

         7

School Board Meeting  

School Board Meeting  

School Board Meeting  

School Board Meeting  

School Board Meeting  

School Board Meeting  

School Board Meeting  

School Board Meeting  

         14

No School - Students
     - Staff Development   

14,15,16

         17

T - 15 H - 11 E - 11

         20

         9

         29
         11
         4

T - 20 H - 19 E - 19

No School - Fall  Break

T - 21 H - 19 E - 20

T - 20 H - 20 E - 20

T - 16 H - 15 E - 15

No School - Students
    - 8-10 Staff Development 
    - 10-6 K-12 P/T Conferences             

         19

No School - Thanksgiving  23,24

No School - Winter Break 1-2
3

4
15

T - 21 H - 20 E - 20

4
15

10

         12

         11

     29-31

         1

         1

         1

12

15

T - 21 H - 20 E - 20

T - 19 H - 19 E - 19

T - 19 H - 18 E - 18

         16
No School - Students
    - 8-10 Staff Development 
    - 10-4 K-12 P/T Conferences             

        26

No School                   29

8
11
13
16

17
Optional Student
    Make Up Day

17

27

T - 13 H - 12 E - 12

T - 92 H - 84 E - 85 T - 93 H - 89 E - 89
1st Semester 2nd Semester

Teacher Contract Days
Jr-Sr High School Student Days

Elementary Student Days
173
174

185

End of 1st Quarter          18

End of 3rd Quarter 15

No School 7-12 - FCCLA          18

1:30 Dismissal  22

School Board Meeting  
No School - Students
     - Staff Development   

15
11

No School - Winter Break  23-31
18Elementary Program

Staff Flex Day            1-11


