O'NEILL PUBLIC SCHOOLS CALENDAR

Approved - 02-13-2023

			August							February										
Fall Practices Begin		1-11	s	М	т	w	т	F	s		s	М	т	w	Т	F	S	School Boa No School	rd Meeting	12 16
		7			1	2	3	4	5						1	2	3	No School	- Students ff Developmen	26
Staff Developn School Board N		14,15,16 14	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	- 10-4 K-19	P/T Conferen	ices
First Day of Sc	:hool	17	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		11	12	13	14	15	16	17	No School		29
- 1:30 Dismis	isal		20	21	22	23	24	25	26		18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
T - 15 F	H - 11	E - 11	27	28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29			T - 19	H - 18	E - 18
				9	Sep	ten	ıbe	r					Μ	lard	:h					
No School - Lo	ahor Day	4	s	М	Т	w	т	F	s		s	м	т	w	т	F	s	No School		1
School Board N	Meeting	11	-	•••	•	••	•	1	2							1	2		rd Meeting	11 15
No School - St - Staff Deve		29	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		3	4	5	6	7	8	9	End of 3rd No School	Quarter	29-31
- Sidil Deve	iopinem		10		12	13	14	15	16		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	- Easter	Break	
			17	18	19	20	21	22	23		17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
T - 20 H	H - 19	E - 19	24	25	26	27	28	29	30		24	25	26	27		29	30	T - 19	H - 19	E - 19
											31									
		October								April										
School Board N	Aeetina	9	s	м	т	w	т	F	s		s	м	т	w	т	F	s	No School		1
End of 1st Qua	ırter	18	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		•		2	3	4	5	6	- Easter I Optional St	Break tudent	1
No School 7-12 No School - Stu		18	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Make Up	Day	12
- 8-10 Staff De	evelopment	19	15	16	17	18	19		21		14	15	16	17	18	19	20	No School - - Staff De	Students evelopment	12
- 10-6 K-12 P/T No School - Fa		s 20	22	23	24	25	26		28		21	22	23	24	25	26	27	School Boa	rd Meeting	15
T - 21 H	l - 19	E - 20	29	30	31						28	29	30					T - 21	H - 20	E - 20
					Νo	ver	nbe	r					N	⁄lay				6	. 5	8
											S M T W T F S							Senior's Last Day Graduation		
School Board 1 1:30 Dismissal	Meeting	13	S	М	Т	w ,	T	F -	_		3	IVI	•	1	2	3	4	School Boa Student's L	rd Meeting	13 16
No School - Th	nanksaivina	22 23,24	-	,	-	1	2	3 10	4		5	6	7	8	9	10	11	1:30 pm	Dismissal	
. 10 0000.	99		5	6	7	8 15	9 16		11 18		12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Staff Deve Optional S		17 17
			12 19	20	21	22			25		19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Make U	p Day	
T - 20 H	- 20	E - 20	26	27	28				23		26	27	28	29	30	31		Memorial I	Day	27
																		T - 13	H - 12	E - 12
		December								June										
School Board N	Meeting	11	S	М	T	W	Т	F	S		S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
No School - St - Staff Dev		15						1	2								1		1.54	
Elementary Pro	•	18	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		2	3	4	5	6	7	8	School Boar	d Meeting	10
No School - Wi		23-31	10	11	12	! 13	14	15	16		9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
			17	18	19	20	21	1 22	23		16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
T - 16 H	l - 15	E - 15	24		26	27	28	29	30		23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
			31		1.						30									
No School - Winter Break 1-2				January							July									
No School - Students 3 - Staff Development		S	М	T	W	T	F	S		S	М	T	W	T	F	S	Independent	e Dav	4	
				1	2	3	4	5	6			1	2	3	4		School Board		15	
School Board N		4 15	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		7	8	9	10	11		13			
	-		14	15	16	17	18		20		14	15	16	17	18		20			
T - 21 H	- 20	E - 20	21 28	22 29	23 30		25	26	27		21 28	22 29	23 30	24 31	25	26	27			
			20	47	30	J1														
1st S		Teacher Contract Days								185						0	d Samastar			

T - 92

E - 89